Steelform Building Systems
Call us on 07 3188 9170 or visit www.sbsdirect.com.au36
EZ CONCEPT
OPENINGS
SBS DIRECT | Product Catalogue
Suppling unique products and systems for your building and plastering needs. 37
ez
 c
on
ce
pt
s
op
en
in
gs
Part No. Door Size
mm
Door
Thickness
Wall
Thickness Hand Hinge Hinge
Qty
EJQS-2040820-D35-106/116-LHST 2040 x 820  35mm 106-116mm LH  STD 2
EJQS-2040820-D35-106/116-RHST 2040 x 820  35mm 106-116mm  RH  STD 2
EJQS-2040720-D35-106/116-LHST 2040 x 720  35mm 106-116mm LH  STD 2
EJQS-2040720-D35-106/116-RHST 2040 x 720  35mm 106-116mm  RH  STD 2
EJQS-2340820-D35-106/116-LHST 2340 x 820  35mm 106-116mm LH  STD 3
EJQS-2340820-D35-106/116-RHST 2340 x 820  35mm 106-116mm  RH  STD 3
EJQS-2340720-D35-106/116-LHST 2340 x 720  35mm 106-116mm LH  STD 3
EJQS-2340720-D35-106/116-RHST 2340 x 720  35mm 106-116mm  RH  STD 3
EZ Concepts Openings
EzyJamb is a unique frameless jamb
system that wraps the plasterboard
during framing and when mudded and
painted, blends seamlessly with the wall.
LATCH PLATE
PUNCHING
SELF TAPPER
SCREWS
LATCH PLATE
LATCH PLATE
INSERT
Herline Hinge Lift-off  Hinge
EZYJAMB CLASSIC ADJUST - SUIT 35MM DOORS - 106-116MM WALL
Part No. Door Size
mm
Door
Thickness
Wall
Thickness Hand Hinge Hinge
Qty
EJQS-2040820-D35-81/91-LHST 2040 x 820  35mm 81-91mm LH  STD 2
EJQS-2040820-D35-81/91-RHST 2040 x 820  35mm  81-91mm  RH  STD 2
EJQS-2040720-D35-81/91-LHST 2040 x 720  35mm 81-91mm LH  STD 2
EJQS-2040720-D35-81/91-RHST 2040 x 720  35mm  81-91mm  RH  STD 2
EZYJAMB CLASSIC ADJUST - SUIT 35MM DOORS - 81-91MM WALL
Part No. Door Size
mm
Door
Thickness
Wall
Thickness Hand Hinge Hinge
Qty
EJQS-2040820-D38-110/120-LHST 2040 x 820  38mm 110-120mm LH  STD 2
EJQS-2040820-D38-110/120-RHST 2040 x 820  38mm  110-120mm  RH  STD 2
EJQS-2340820-D38-110/120-LHST 2340 x 820  38mm  110-120mm LH  STD 3
EJQS-2340820-D38-110/120-RHST 2340 x 820 38mm  110-120mm  RH  STD 3
EZYJAMB CLASSIC ADJUST - SUIT 38MM DOORS - 110-120MM WALL
Part No. Door Size
mm
Door
Thickness
Wall
Thickness Hand Hinge Hinge
Qty
EJQS-2040820-D38-85/95-LHST 2040 x 820  38mm 85-95mm LH  STD 2
EJQS-2040820-D38-85/95-RHST 2040 x 820  38mm  85-95mm  RH  STD 2
EJQS-2340720-D38-85/95-LHST 2340 x 820  38mm  85-95mm LH  STD 3
EJQS-2340720-D38-85/95-RHST 2340 x 820 38mm  85-95mm  RH  STD 3
EZYJAMB CLASSIC ADJUST - SUIT 38MM DOORS - 85-95MM WALL
• Latch Height = 1020mm
• All frames include Herline hinges, a latch plate & screws.
• All Quickship items ready for shipment in 48 hours, quantity restrictions may apply.

on
ce
pt
s
op
en
in
gs
Herline Hinge Lift-off  Hinge
Part No. CAVKIT Door Size
mm
Door
Thickness
Wall
Thickness
CCQS-2040720-D38-W112SD Cavkit Cavity Slider Trim Kit  2040 x 720 35/38mm 112mm
CCQS-2040820-D38-W112SD Cavkit Cavity Slider Trim Kit 2040 x 820  35/38mm  112mm
CCQS-2340720-D38-W112SD Cavkit Cavity Slider Trim Kit 2340 x 720  35/38mm  112mm
CCQS-2340820-D38-W112SD Cavkit Cavity Slider Trim Kit 2340 x 820  35/38mm 112mm
• All slider trims are supplied with a rebated closer cap - to suit 110-112mm walls & 35/38mm doors
• All Quickship items ready for shipment in 48 hours, quantity restrictions may apply.
• If your door sizes diff er from the dimensions above please contact SBS Direct for pricing.
• Lead times apply for all custom orders & will be advised by SBS Direct upon receipt of order.